## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY BILL 876

March 7, 2002 – Offered by Representative WASSERMAN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	<b>1.</b> Page 1, line 12: delete "organizations representing physicians" and
3	substitute "the Wisconsin Medical Society".
4	<b>2.</b> Page 2, line 6: delete "organizations representing hospitals" and substitute
5	"the Wisconsin Health and Hospital Association".
6	(END)